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Arthritis Gloves

Code

FBS303522

FBS303519

FBS303520

FBS303521

FBS303523

Display Name
Arthritis Gloves - X-Small
Arthritis Gloves - Small
Arthritis Gloves - Medium
Arthritis Gloves - Large

Arthritis Gloves - X-Large

Designed to help relieve aches, pains and stiffness associated with arthritis of
the hands

Effective, non-invasive arthritis relief

Provides mild compression to help control or decrease swelling of the joints
Open fingertips allow freedom to feel, touch and grip

Made of soft, breathable cotton and comfortable enough to wear all day and
night

Comfortable to use all day and night

Sold as a Pair

Measure across your four knuckles for total width size
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