

## **Arthritis Gloves**



- Designed to help relieve aches, pains and stiffness associated with arthritis of the hands
- Effective, non-invasive arthritis relief
- Provides mild compression to help control or decrease swelling of the joints
- Open fingertips allow freedom to feel, touch and grip
- Made of soft, breathable cotton and comfortable enough to wear all day and night
- Comfortable to use all day and night
- Sold as a Pair
- Measure across your four knuckles for total width size

Ocontracted DVA product

Ocontract approved

Code	Display Name
FBS303522	Arthritis Gloves - X-Small
FBS303519	Arthritis Gloves - Small
FBS303520	Arthritis Gloves - Medium
FBS303521	Arthritis Gloves - Large
FBS303523	Arthritis Gloves - X-Large